Transit Railroad of The City of New York, for which Requisition No. 6 of date April 

13, I9o4, is made by Rapid Transit Subway Construction Company, the Contractor, has 
been done and furnished in accordance with the terms of the contract to the value of 
$38,401.20 (thirty-eight thousand four hundred and one dollars and twenty cents); that 
such value has been ascertained relatively to the contract value of the whole work, and 
that no certificate has prr iously been made for such work and materials. 

(Signed) 	GEORGE S. RICE, 
Deputy Chief Engineer of the Board of